Experience.  Customer.  Service
Refrigerated Dryers
FLOW CAPACITY: 25 to 6600 l/s
                            1.5 to 396 m3/min
Refrigerated Air Dryers
2
Keep away from

DXR-A dryers can be used for applications
that require IS0 8573-1 Class 5 air quality.
Technical Specifications
MODEL
COOLING INLET CAPACITY PRESSURE
DROP
MAXIMUM
WORKING
PRESSURE
ELECTRICAL
SUPPLY
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT
CONNECTIONSLENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
A/W I/S M3/MIN BAR BAR V/PH/HZ MM MM MM KG
DXR15-A A 25 1.5 0.28 13 230V/1/50 548 400 615 36 G¾''
DXR21-A A 35 2.1 0.28 13 230V/1/50 548 400 740 38 G1''
DXR36-A A 60 3.6 0.28 13 230V/1/50 600 520 750 56 G1''
DXR45-A A 75 4.5 0.28 13 230V/1/50 600 520 750 58 G1.5‘’
DXR60-A A 100 6 0.28 13 230V/1/50 600 520 750 58 G1.5‘’
DXR72-A A 120 7.2 0.28 13 230V/1/50 650 650 875 75 G1.5‘’
DXR96-A A 160 9.6 0.28 13 230V/1/50 650 650 875 79 G2‘’
DXR120-A A 200 12 0.28 13 230V/1/50 752 745 960 104 G2.5‘’
DXR140-A A 230 14 0.28 13 230V/1/50 752 800 1020 108 G2.5‘’
DXR170-A A 285 17 0.28 13 230V/1/50 752 800 1020 121 G2.5‘’
DXR200-A A 335 20 0.28 13 230V/1/50 928 800 1126 170 G2.5‘’
DXR240-A A 400 24 0.28 13 230V/1/50 928 800 1126 176 G2.5‘’
QUALITY
CLASSES
PARTICLE SIZE
MAXIMUM

Correction factor for different inlet pressure
Correction factor for different inlet pressure
Technical Specifications
MODEL
OUTLET PRESSURE DEW POINT
+3-10 °C MAXIMUM
WORKING
PRESSURE
ELECTRICAL
SUPPLY
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT CONNEC-
TIONSCOOLING INLET CAPACITY PRESSURE
DROP LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
A/W I/S M3/MIN BAR BAR V/PH/HZ MM MM MM KG
DXR360 W-A w 600 36 0.15 10 400V/3/50Hz 1133 1000 1550 425 DN100
DXR450 W-A w 750 45 0.15 10 400V/3/50Hz 1133 1000 1550 430 DN100
DXR510 W-A w 850 51 0.15 10 400V/3/50Hz 1133 1000 1550 445 DN100
DXR600 W-A w 1000 60 0.16 10 400V/3/50Hz 1644 1000 1550 610 DN150
DXR750 W-A w 1250 75 0.16 10 400V/3/50Hz 1644 1000 1550 620 DN150
DXR1000 W-A w 1670 100 0.16 10 400V/3/50Hz 2100 1150 1750 980 DN150
DXR1260 W-A w 2100 126 0.16 10 400V/3/50Hz 2100 1150 1750 1040 DN150
DXR1500 W-A w 2500 150 0.16 10 400V/3/50Hz 2300 1150 1750 1225 DN200
DXR1980 W-A w 3300 198 0.16 10 400V/3/50Hz 2300 1150 1750 1465 DN200
DXR2500 W-A w 4170 250 0.16 10 400V/3/50Hz 2300 1650 1900 2440 DN250
DXR3000 W-A w 5000 300 0.16 10 400V/3/50Hz 2300 1650 1900 2800 DN250
DXR3480 W-A w 5800 348 0.16 10 400V/3/50Hz 3000 1650 1900 3200 DN300
DXR3960 W-A w 6600 396 0.16 10 400V/3/50Hz 3000 1650 1900 3555 DN300
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (°C) 25 30 35 40 45
MULTIPLICATION FACTOR 1 0.91 0.81 0.72 0.62
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (°C) 25 30 35 40 45
MULTIPLICATION FACTOR 1.16 1.11 1.05 1.0 0.9